
Acceleration (m/s A 2

2.02
4.10

6.06

8.17

10.00

Force (N)
5.01

10.12

15.13

20.53

24.97

Use Logger Pro to graph this data. Sketch the graph below:

The dependent variable is: accelera±ioru
The independent variable is:

The algebraic representation is: A F

The proportionality relationship is:

e Ia.—kl'o n is
6-0

Force a ccel
If is doubled, ve+oeity is:

If suz=a is halved, is
ha-I V eForce

As uek•ege increases,

Solve for the units of the constant:


