Acceleration (m/s^2) X - QXIS	Force (N) 4-axis
2.02	5.01
4.10	10.12
6.06	15.13
8.17	20.53
10.00	24.97

Use Logger Pro to graph this data. Sketch the graph below:



The dependent variable is: acceleration

The independent variable is: Force

The proportionality relationship is:

Contract Burn Burn

Force
If surface area is doubled, velocity is:
Force
If surface area is halved, velocity is:
Force
As voltage increases, current ... increases

Solve for the units of the constant: